-

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

95

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

05245331

Ipso Facto Properties Limited t/as Winkworth

1/ We

M.H. Linton FCA FABRP
Brentmead House
Britannia Road

London

N12 SRU

Paul Weber BSc FCCA
Brentmead House
Britannia Road

London

N12 9RU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 14 July 2009

Signed W_Date 14 July 2009
[} IV

v

Leigh Adams LLP
Brentmead House
Britannia Road Insolvency
London

N12 SRU

Ref: 11547/MHL/PAW/DC/DCQ
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

L.

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Ipso Facto Properties Limited t/as Winkwaorth

on the 14 July 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form,

| Jeffrey Carl Cohen, 3 Old Fold Close, Hadley Green, Barnet, Herts, EN5 4QL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 14 July 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Estate

T LS ok H\c'\l\ (l(’J J“‘L\ (\ 0\\\&‘1
3P

Swornlé@h\édj at
"---'K_D N w [ ’V ’

L bt ol oly_100Y

Before Me o ,}4 M// ,/j /- 1404 (o V\}I ko1 O

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Ipso Facto Properties Limited t/as Winkworth
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 July 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Aésets - ‘ Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assetszavailable for rential creditors
Signature 62 ; Date 't F-o9

/A

i
\rt)l\w(;)r‘

hbs

NIL




Ipso Facto Properties Limited t/as Winkworth
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 July 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to .

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 15,615.00
Director’s Loan Account 37,905.00
Lloyds TSB Bank plc 25,793.00
inland Revenue 21,728.00
J C Pension Scheme 66,908.00
Customs & Excise 6,579.00
174,529.00
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (174,529.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (174,529.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {174,629.00)

Signature %?2\(7 gﬁ‘ ate (€109
Ll
ﬁ)l \ u//,z? /

i




0Z:0} 600Z AINr ¢

00°S 427 T0S Sdl m Q\ N\“ {

| jo | abey
/7 b%
~ \N\\\ \
\ n‘\ﬁ\ \ &... J xl\% \% aimeubig
LL6TS'PLL Buyjjejo) sauyu3g 61
rAN MdZ 0£0S uoidweyinos ‘gye xog Od P17 Wodaja] Yjel HeL 101D
0S5'2.2 SVG ON3 Jeg s1onod 19948 UbiH Lg ‘asnol Aingsiles auQ Absauls 008D
o'8eT'e pajw saoiaeg Buluteld sdipud 00dD
332
0£°029'Z LYH moueH ‘pROY SUYOF 1S / '100[4 IS| 'asnoH yueg ‘pi] Juswabeuep Ipaid 1OV 0/ P11 (UopuoT) 1sanbsmaN 00vD
009t ZNI SN3 skeH 'leuseq 'peoy uonels ‘asioH Jaxewbury Jooj4 pig  py suolnjog ysodaq Aoueua e sysodaq AW 00WD
ZrLSy AHP GN3 18u1Rg YBIH 1998 UOIUN 6T ‘@Snop Anual P11 dnotsy sesepy L0SD
16'262'S2 OVp 1Sd [01Slg “Yoeq Ys|op S “asnoH pleybuuds Yswebeue j9aqg Jawoisny oid sueg gs1 spAon r01D
TAS
1E°€0E's GN3J 'syaH “18uieq ‘sue ucoW 'asnoH A3j|eC) ¢ 'SISSIADY Xe] B SIUBILNOYY palaueyn siayen 0019
17°606'99 10 SNI SUaH “1euleq ‘950D plod PIO € awaYog uoIsuad usyoD yar ooro
19P06'LE T0Y SN3 1auseq 'uaaie) As|peH '9S0iD pIod PIO € uayod yar 1022
226V NdS v} 3N Jud) ‘SUCISpPIEl 'PeY PIOJSY 'IHIA A8XIn Y ‘UNoD yuomBuioH 9|d sUOINIOS 3AUO NOMI 001D
06°£80°L 032 SH9 Asung ‘uopsinog Jua0sals) J1ajems|iN ‘9SNoH NOM oid [ended NOMI 101D
g/'gl8's Avt 47 100diaA “yooQg susanp ‘suoljesad() A2Uancsu] [YA 1¥A swoisng 9 anuaAay AH ZOHD
00'€2Z Fd8 LVS BSSUBMS 'JUCILIIIBAN BISUBMS LYS ‘g WNIuYos ] P11 ZdIH 00HD
gt op ¥NO 8N Uopuo 'peOY UBWYBIAA vV £6E pi1 subis xawleH LOHD
ZX¥ 1Q9 piojpesg
ps'szl'Le ‘Aepn ssie|g 11 'HN0D Aleusjus) "OXINH 104 SISUCISSILLWOYD ‘JUf) JUSWSDI0MT plojpelg IN/BAYd - SWolsny) % anuanay W H £OHD
0S'#9)'L SVYg LYS Pasuemg ‘Juol J2jepA BasuemS ‘pPeOY sauly ‘Buiping soyg P} seoneg zoy zaQ 0042
1768 dVS £VH Xasa|pplIly ‘MOLEH ‘aNU3AY SUOSEIN O fauone)s elen 0002
£1'62. V18 29 mobse|s) 19a1ig HIOA G| '9SNOH Uleg Japuexaly woosya ] ysiug 008D
I . sSaIppyY

awepN Aoy

si0)Ipal) Auedwon - g
YHOMYUIA Sef) pajiwi] saiiadold o)or4 osd|
d11 swepy ybia




